
Spa Turbo
Standard Above Ground 1.5”
Turbo Unit 2”
Programmable w/CO2
ZERO Wasted Water System
Point of Entry System (City)
Well Turbo POE
Light Commercial City POE*
Light Commercial Well POE*
In-Line Rainwater 1250 GPD
In-Line Rainwater 2500 GPD
Recirculation Rainwater**
CO2 Switchover Manifold
Glass Media (per 50 lb. bag)

Copper Electrodes
Copper/Oxy Chamber 1.5”
Copper/Oxy Chamber 2”
ECOsmarte Pool Manager
Customer Care Kit

$1,595
$1,995
$2,750
$5,995
$4,295
$5,495
$6,495
$7,995
$9,995
$7,995
$9,995
$12,995
$1,695

$50

$175
$799
$845
$119
N/A

Free Freight on Orders over $35,000

*12x52 Tanking - Larger Tanks Quote
**30,000 Gallon holding capacity
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