

Price List 2015

Item	Retail
Spa Turbo	\$1,595
Standard Above Ground 1.5"	\$1,995
Turbo Unit 2"	\$2,750
Programmable w/CO2	\$5,995
ZERO Wasted Water System	\$4,295
Point of Entry System (City)	\$5,495
Well Turbo POE	\$6,495
Light Commercial City POE*	\$7,995
Light Commercial Well POE*	\$9,995
In-Line Rainwater 1250 GPD	\$7,995
In-Line Rainwater 2500 GPD	\$9,995
Recirculation Rainwater**	\$12,995
CO2 Switchover Manifold	\$1,695
Glass Media (per 50 lb. bag)	\$50
Copper Electrodes	\$175
Copper/Oxy Chamber 1.5"	\$799
Copper/Oxy Chamber 2"	\$845
ECOsmarte Pool Manager	\$119
Customer Care Kit	N/A

Free Freight on Orders over \$35,000

*12x52 Tanking - Larger Tanks Quote **30,000 Gallon holding capacity